
KORINTHOSZ(HU) 
 
Egyéni abszolút eredmények: 

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő 

1. 4 Lubics Szilvia 07:14:41 

2. 31 Magyar József 07:20:57 

3. 29 Toms Krisztián 07:24:00 

4. 48 Vaczkó Zsolt Zoltán 07:26:56 

5. 17 Toldi Péter 07:27:48 

6. 56 Molnár Péter 07:31:46 

7. 32 Szekeres Anna 07:39:22 

8. 10 Kovács Ádám 07:40:11 

9. 37 Enyediné Dobai Henriett 07:50:24 

10. 24 Jakab Attila 07:52:23 

11. 63 Kreidl Csaba 07:54:44 

12. 13 Erőss Ede 08:20:47 

13. 45 Máténé Varju Edit 08:21:35 

14. 53 Plavecz Andrea 08:28:32 

15. 82 Badics Attila 08:28:34 

16. 11 Bálint Évi 08:28:35 

17. 62 Török Róbert 08:32:37 

18. 67 Surján Gergely 08:33:32 

19. 70 Vajda Anita 08:33:33 

20. 55 Szilágyi Szvetlána 08:36:29 

21. 44 Mészáros Sándor 08:36:56 

22. 74 Nagy Imre 08:37:17 

23. 5 Koncz Levente 08:39:03 

24. 80 Igor Vojnic Zelic 08:51:23 

25. 22 Kolozsi Gyula 08:54:44 

26. 71 Szabó Béla 08:58:26 



27. 33 Jámbor Csaba 09:00:12 

28. 39 Békési Làszló 09:02:22 

29. 43 Lévai Róbert 09:02:23 

30. 64 Marton-Mlecsenkov Éva 09:08:10 

31. 1 Szalai Miklós 09:10:40 

32. 26 Fejes László 09:13:35 

33. 3 Veress Béla 09:16:50 

34. 6 Németh Zoltán 09:17:30 

35. 34 Séra István - Steve 09:17:32 

36. 12 Egri István 09:24:40 

37. 30 Ötvös Ádám 09:35:48 

38. 28 Naszvadi Gabriella 09:35:52 

39. 54 Fejes Zoltán 09:42:09 

40. 36 Papp János 09:43:28 

41. 49 dudás zsolt 09:47:30 

42. 46 Kolluti Margit 09:54:11 

43. 68 Fejér Zsuzsa 10:00:49 

44. 83 Szűcs Imre 10:04:33 

45. 19 Kulcsar Andras 10:04:55 

46. 58 Huszty Béla 10:06:45 

47. 84 dr. Szabó Zoltán 10:07:42 

48. 60 Simonyi Balázs 10:11:49 

49. 61 Jablonkai Tamás 10:12:33 

50. 2 Erdélyi László 10:12:55 

51. 40 Békésiné Janik Szilvi 10:24:15 

52. 65 Barna Szabolcs 10:31:22 

53. 18 Frank Tibor 10:33:44 

54. 69 Hallgató-Csík Ivett 10:34:39 

55. 81 Füredi Ferenc 10:40:01 

56. 35 Kocsy Barnabás 10:47:14 

    
 



1975. – 1966. között született  

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Neme Idő 

1. 4 Lubics Szilvia Nő 07:14:41

2. 31 Magyar József Férfi 07:20:57

3. 48 Vaczkó Zsolt Zoltán Férfi 07:26:56

4. 10 Kovács Ádám Férfi 07:40:11

5. 63 Kreidl Csaba Férfi 07:54:44

6. 13 Erőss Ede Férfi 08:20:47

7. 45 Máténé Varju Edit Nő 08:21:35

8. 82 Badics Attila Nő 08:28:34

9. 11 Bálint Évi Nő 08:28:35

10. 44 Mészáros Sándor Férfi 08:36:56

11. 5 Koncz Levente Férfi 08:39:03

12. 80 Igor Vojnic Zelic Férfi 08:51:23

13. 22 Kolozsi Gyula Férfi 08:54:44

14. 33 Jámbor Csaba Férfi 09:00:12

15. 39 Békési Làszló Férfi 09:02:22

16. 26 Fejes László Férfi 09:13:35

17. 12 Egri István Férfi 09:24:40

18. 28 Naszvadi Gabriella Nő 09:35:52

19. 54 Fejes Zoltán Férfi 09:42:09

20. 49 dudás zsolt Férfi 09:47:30

21. 46 Kolluti Margit Nő 09:54:11

22. 68 Fejér Zsuzsa Nő 10:00:49

23. 83 Szűcs Imre Férfi 10:04:33

24. 2 Erdélyi László Férfi 10:12:55

25. 65 Barna Szabolcs Férfi 10:31:22

26. 81 Füredi Ferenc Férfi 10:40:01

27. 35 Kocsy Barnabás Férfi 10:47:14

 

1985. – 1976. között született  versenyzők 

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Neme Idő 



1. 29 Toms Krisztián Férfi 07:24:00

2. 17 Toldi Péter Férfi 07:27:48

3. 56 Molnár Péter Férfi 07:31:46

4. 32 Szekeres Anna Nő 07:39:22

5. 37 Enyediné Dobai Henriett Nő 07:50:24

6. 24 Jakab Attila Férfi 07:52:23

7. 53 Plavecz Andrea Nő 08:28:32

8. 67 Surján Gergely - 08:33:32

9. 70 Vajda Anita Nő 08:33:33

10. 55 Szilágyi Szvetlána Nő 08:36:29

11. 74 Nagy Imre Férfi 08:37:17

12. 43 Lévai Róbert Férfi 09:02:23

13. 64 Marton-Mlecsenkov Éva Nő 09:08:10

14. 1 Szalai Miklós Férfi 09:10:40

15. 3 Veress Béla Férfi 09:16:50

16. 30 Ötvös Ádám Férfi 09:35:48

17. 19 Kulcsar Andras Férfi 10:04:55

18. 60 Simonyi Balázs Férfi 10:11:49

19. 61 Jablonkai Tamás Férfi 10:12:33

20. 40 Békésiné Janik Szilvi Nő 10:24:15

21. 69 Hallgató-Csík Ivett Nő 10:34:39

1 

1965. és korábban született versenyzők 

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Neme Idő 

1. 62 Török Róbert Férfi 08:32:37 

2. 71 Szabó Béla Férfi 08:58:26 

3. 6 Németh Zoltán Férfi 09:17:30 

4. 34 Séra István - Steve - 09:17:32 

5. 36 Papp János Férfi 09:43:28 

6. 58 Huszty Béla Férfi 10:06:45 

7. 84 dr. Szabó Zoltán Férfi 10:07:42 

8. 18 Frank Tibor Férfi 10:33:44 

 


